
20

Social Night @ 
The Dunns, 5:00 PM

AA-CR 6:30-9:30 PM

AA-CR 6:30-9:30 PM

19

14

05

12

26

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

06

13

SOUP TO GO!
3:30-5:00PM

THURSDAY

07

21

AA-CR 6:30-9:30 PM

04

11

18

25

MONDAY

09

02

16

23

SATURDAY

08

01

15

22

FRIDAY

PH– Parish Hall
GR-Guild Room
CR– Celtic
Room
Kit-Kitchen
R1—Room 1

27 28

03

10

17

24
 Holy Eucharist 10 AM

SUNDAY

September 2023September 2023 St. Pauls Episcopal Church

This Months Birthdays!

Vestry Meeting 
GR 5:00PM

Sleeping Bags
R1- 10AM

Sleeping Bags
R1- 10AM

Holy Eucharist 10 AM

Boy Scouts CR
6:30-7:30

AA Meetings: 
Mondays + Thursdays
CR- 8:00-9:30

TOPS Meetings:
Mondays GR+PH 5:30-7:30

TOPS
AA

Labor Day

Sandy Nagy 9/6

TOPS
AA

TOPS
AA

Sean Eckert 9/28
Sandy Seeger 9/15

29 30

Holy Eucharist 10 AM

TOPS
AA

Esther Welden 9/19

Holy Eucharist 10 AM

Nancy Dooling 9/11

Closed Event PH

Meadowview
Morning Prayer
10AM

AA-CR 6:30-9:30 PM

Adult School PH 
1-3:30

Kate OutKate OutKate Out Kate Out

This Months Anniversary!
Harry & Wanda Pierce: September 4, 1981

Back to Basics 
@Coffee Hour

Picnic @ The Peirces
2:00PM


