September 2023

St. Pauls Episcopal Church

_						
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
PH– Parish Hall GR-Guild Room	TOPS Meetings: Mondays GR+PH 5:30-7:30				01	.02
CR– Celtic Room	AA Meetings:			-71		
Kit-Kitchen R1—Room 1	Mondays + Thursdays CR- 8:00-9:30		111			
03	04 Labor Day	05	06	07	08	09
Holy Eucharist 10 AM			SOUP TO GO!		Social Night @	
Picnic @ The Peirces	TOPS	Boy Scouts CR	3:30-5:00PM	,	The Dunns, 5:00 PM	
2:00PM	AA	6:30-7:30		AA-CR 6:30-9:30 PM		
10	11 Kate Out	12 Kate Out	13 Kate Out	14 Kate Out	15	16
	Ţ		Sleeping Bags R1- 10AM	Adult School PH	Ţ	
Holy Eucharist 10 AM Back to Basics	TOPS		KI-TUAIVI	1-3:30	1	
@Coffee Hour	AA			AA-CR 6:30-9:30 PM		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
Holy Eucharist 10 AM			Meadowview	Vestry Meeting GR 5:00PM		
	TOPS)	Morning Prayer 10AM	GR 5.00PM		
	AA			AA-CR 6:30-9:30 PM		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
Holy Eucharist 10 AM			Sleeping Bags			Closed Event PH
	TOPS		R1- 10AM)		closed Event Ph
	AA			AA-CR 6:30-9:30 PM		
This Months Birthdays! This Months Anniversary!						
Sandy Negy 0/6						
Sandy Nagy 9/6 Esther Welden 9/19 Harry & Wanda Pierce: September 4, 1981						

Nancy Dooling 9/11 Sandy Seeger 9/15 Esther Welden 9/19 Sean Eckert 9/28